
1

39

39

36
43

44
2 (3)

40

41

42
2 (3)

7 (4)
9

8

11

10 (4)

5
4

3

21 (4)

22 (2)

22 (2)

22 (2)

21 (2)

21 (2)

27

25

26

24

23 (4)23 (4)

638 (2)

34 (2)

35

22 (2)

37 (2)

22 (2)
37 (2)

33

2831

29

30

32

13

14

16 (2)

16 (2)

15

17 (2)17 (8)

17 (8)

1219

20 (9)

16  (8)

16  (8)

APOLLO-94
SN : 59810  TO PRESENT
HOUSING

ITEM No
1         TMC20211                      1        LID(S/S) COMPLETE W/GASKET & HINGE 
2         FR01406                           6        S/S  4-6 RIVET
3         TB231715                        1        90 DEG. ELBOW 1.5 SOC X 1.5 FPT
4         TB231601                        1        1-1/2 X 1/16 GASKET (THIN)
5         TB231516                        1        1.5" HOSE BARB W/ FLANGE BLACK
6         TS51001                          1        SWITCH PLATE W/5 SWITCHES
7         TE202012                        4        CV/ ON-OFF ROCKER SWITCH (1.0" X .5") TMI
8         TE202019                        1        ROCKER SWITCH W/0 LIGHT (1.5" X .75") WHITE
9         TE210112                        1        LED 2 CIRCUIT INDICATING LIGHT
10      FB1032008                      4       10 - 32 X 1/2 PH. FLAT  HEAD ZN      
11      FB1032003                      1        10 - 32 X 3/8 PH. PAN HEAD ZN
12      TB231620                        1       1-1/2 LOCK NUT (JAM NUT)      
13      TB231602                        1       1-1/2 X 1/8 GASKET (THICK)
14      TB231151                         1       1.5" BLACK 3 PC. VALVE SPIG X MPT
15      FS05015                           1        DRAW LATCH
16      FR03606                          22      AL/ST 6-6 RIVET
17      FW312101                       22      10 EXT.LOCK TOOTH WASHER
18      TP110425                        5        SIDE ALIGNMENT BRACKET
19      TMA010102                    1       RIGHT 1/2"AXLE ALUM. BRACKET FOR 10" OR 12"
20      FR03604                          9        AL/ST 6-4 RIVET
21       FN1020421                    14      1/4 X 20 KEPS NUT
22       FW3020450                    10      1/4 SAE WASHER PLT
23       FB022412                        6        1/4 - 20 X 3/4 HEX BOLT-ZINC
24       WC120263                      2        3” x 1” NON MARKING SWIVEL CASTER
25       TG436545                       1        ALUMINUM FLAT BUMPER GUARD 54.5"

40       TMC20232                      1        LID ONLY(S/S) 9-1/4 X 10-1/2 X 18G-B
41       TMC00222                      1        LID GASKET ONLY   8-1/2  X  9-5/8 - B
42       FS011080                        1        S/S LID HINGE X 8"
43       TMC20111                      1        LID(S/S) COMPLETE W/GASKET & HINGE 7-1/2”
44       TMC00122                      1        LID GASKET ONLY 6-7/8 X 11-1/8 - A        

28       FS05082012                    1       AXLE (ROD) # AP - 1/2" X 20-3/4"
29       WC161095                       2       10” x 1.75”x1/2 N-MARK WHEEL
30       FS07108                          1       1/2" AXLE (ROD) END CAP BLACK 
31       FW340804                      2        1/2" ID. X 1/4" SPACER
32       MBS080908                    2        1/2”x1/2” BEARING W/ FLANGE
33       TMA010101                    1        LEFT 1/2"AXLE ALUM. BRACKET FOR 10" OR 12"  
34       FW3010820                    1       1/2 S/S FLAT WASHER(0.5 X 1.25 X 0.078)               
35       TB101220                        1       STATIONARY HANDLE #A, B, C, D, E, F, H, K, M
36       TMC20132                      1       LID ONLY(S/S)  7-1/2 X 11-1/2 X 18G  -    
37       FB021416                        4       1/4 - 20 X 1 HEX BOLT 18-8 S/S
38       FN1110420                     4       1/4 X 20 S/S NYLON LOCK NUT
39       FR01402                          6        S/S 4-2 RIVET 

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART No.

26       MD1055001                   1        MOLDING 5/8”BLACK 55-1/2”
27       FS033110                        1       ALUM.HINGE1.5X11#A, B, E, G(12" WH), J top, K



1

2
3

4

11

13
12 5

20

17 (4)

16 (2)

8

9

14

15

6
10

7

18 19
15

APOLLO-94
SN : 59810  TO PRESENT
PUMP

ITEM No
1         TF101050                         1       FILTER SCREEN S/S 50 MESH 1/4" FPT
2         216P4                               1        HEX CLOSE NIPPLE 1/4MPT x 1/4MP
3         FW3020450                    1        1/4 SAE WASHER PLT                  
4         BH2-6020                        1        BRASS COUPLER 1/4" FPT -F
5         THB6174100                   1       SOL. HOSE ASSY(3000PSI)3/8"x17"3/8MPTx NONE         
6         ID52040                           1       5/16 S/S BAND 1/4PLT HEX HEAD 1/4TO 5/8 *
7         TSE0313030150             1        EXTENSION SPRING .313 ODx.030WDx1.5 L         
8         126HBL64                       1        HOSE BARB (HOSE X FPT) 3/8 X 1/4        
9         TE206212                        1       THERMO DISK SENSOR FOR LINE HEATER 210 F MAX        
10       2202P44                          1        90 DEG. STREET ELBOW 1/4 MPT X 1/4 FPT
11      FS091624                        1       Q.C. MOUNTING SPRING
12       222P44                             1        ADAPTER 1/4 MPT X 1/4 FPT
13      THB4264341                   1        SOL. HOSE ASSY(3000PSI) 1/4"x18" 1/4SVMx1/4MPT
14       FW691628                     1        9/16IDx1-3/4x.090 AL GROUNDING WASHER 3/16 2nd HOLE
15      2202P46                          1        90 DEG. STREET ELBOW 3/8 MPT X 1/4 FPT      
16      FB022424                        2        1/4 - 20 X 1-1/2  HEX BOLT-ZINC      
17      FW302400                       4        1/4 U.S.S. CUT WASHER ZINC
18      FN1020421                     2        1/4 X 20 KEPS NUT      
19      866-520-2141                 1        115V 120 PSI P/VITON/INT 100
20      FW305920                       1        1/2” ALUMINUM FLAT WASHER(0.5x1.25x0.07)      

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART No.



14

14

13 (4)

18 (2)

18 (2)

17 (2)

17 (2)

10

11

16

16

15

9

12

30

APOLLO-94
SN : 59810  TO PRESENT
VACUUM MOTOR

ITEM No
1        PM10142                         1        BALL FLOAT DUCT ONLY                
2         ID57321                          1        1/2 S/S BAND 5/16 SS HEX HEAD 1-9/16 TO 2-1/2         
3         PM242001400               1       STAND PIPE ASSY APOLLO SER.1-1/2”SIGx1-1/4SIG 15”
4        PM10144                          1       BALL FLOAT CAGE W/BALL
5        PM10150                          1       VACUUM FILTER (BALL-FLOAT CAGE FILTER)
6        ID57320                           1        1/2 S/S BAND 5/16 PLT HEX HEAD 1-9/16 TO 2-1/2
7         TB231720                        1       2" 90 DEG. FLANGED ADAPTER
8        TVB200294-24                1       2" WIRE BRAID INT. VACUUM HOSE GRAY 24”
9         TB231525                        1       EXHAUST HOSE ADAPTER
10      TP110411                         1       EXHAUST BRACKET
11      TP400405                         2       VAC  MOTOR STRAP GUARD
12      TP400401                         4       MOTOR CLAMP 5.7- 2 STAGE MOTOR
13      FB022420                         4       1/4 - 20 X 1-1/4 HEX BOLT-ZINC
14      11639200-A/C                2       120V/5.7” STG MOTOR W/ADAPTER       
15      TVB200294-10               1       2" WIRE BRAID INT. VACUUM HOSE GRAY 10”      
16      TP200117                        2       MOTOR STRAP 17"
17      FW302424                       4       1/4 X 1-1/4 ZINC FENDER WASHER
18      FN1020421                     4       1/4 X 20 KEPS NUT
19      TE436111                         1       COOLING FAN 3.5" 120V
20      TE438134                         4       COOLING FAN SCREEN
21      FB1032112                      4       10 - 32 X 3/4 PH. PAN HEAD ZN       
22      TE101230                         1      12/3 SJTW-A POWER CORD X 25' W/15A M plug
23      TE101500                         2       CORD RETAINER (COMPLETE)
24      TE625250                         1       0.5 AMP CIRCUIT BRAKER     
25      TE205217                         1      POWER RELAY 120 Vac /60 Hz 30AMP N/O CIT
26      FR03604                          11     AL/ST 6-4 RIVET
27      FB1032108                      3        10 - 32 X 1/2 PH. PAN HEAD ZN      
28      FN1021032                     3       10 X 32 KEPS NUT
29      TP112440                        2       1/2" AXLE HINGE C CLAMP or CORD RET. CLAMP       
30      TVB200294-18               1       2" WIRE BRAID INT. VACUUM HOSE GRAY 18”    

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART No.

22
23

21 (4)

21 (4)

29 26 (4)

26 (4)

26 (3)

7
8

6

6

6

6

5

4

1

2

3

24 25

20

20

19

27

27
28



1

2

11

10

8 (3)

8

8

9

6

7 (4)

4

5

3

6

APOLLO-94
SN : 59810  TO PRESENT
HEATERS

ITEM No
1         TP410101                        1       LEVEL SWITCH PROTECTOR TOP
2         TE205314                        1       LEVEL SWITCH
3         209P42                            1        BUSHING 1/4 X 1/8 
4         222P44                             2        ADAPTER 1/4 MPT X 1/4 FPT
5         TP410102                         1       LEVEL SWITCH PROTECTOR BASE
6        TP400235                         1       BOTTOM HEATER COVER
7         210P4                               1       LOCK NUT 1/4 FPT
8         FW3010820                    1       1/2 S/S FLAT WASHER(0.5 X 1.25 X 0.078)
9         FB021416                        1        1/4 - 20 X 1 HEX BOLT 18-8 S/S        
10       FN1010421                     1        1/4 X 20 S/S KEPS NUT
11       TE208166                        1        ELECTRIC HEATER 1500 W-BOTTOM/TH-4 ohms
      

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART No.


	APOLLO-94 HOUSING  SN 59810 AND UP
	APOLLO-94 PUMP  SN 59810 AND UP
	APOLLO-94 VAC MOTR  SN 59810 AND UP
	APOLLO-94 HEATER SN 59810 AND UP.pdf

